
Corporate Performance Measures Dashboard

Our People Priorities

Measure Current performance Last 2 years' performance

number

number

numberParticipation of vulnerable residents 

on physical activity programmes 701

Quarter 4, 2017-18

PP1 - Fulfilling potential - helping people fulfil their potential and achieve their ambitions

Attendance at Council leisure facilities 

(WLC and MSV combined) 92554

Attendance at physical activity 

outreach programmes within the 

community

3878
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Increased over the last two quarterly 
periods, full team with action plan 
should lead to future quarterly reports 
hitting targeted physical activity 
outreach. 



Measure Current performance Last 2 years' performance

number

number

number

number

% of residents who feed back that 

their ASB issue has been solved n/a

Number re-presenting ASB/noise 

nuisance demands n/a

PP2 - Resilient Communities - Work with our partners to address vulnerability and tackle the root cause of social problems, building safe, happy and 

healthy communities

Safer Communities - Number of new 

cases opened 25

Combined MBC/Police data - total 

crimes/ASB reported n/a

Please note that these are new measures, for which there is not yet enough  
data for graphical representation 



Measure Current performance Last 2 years' performance

%

number

number

number

Homelessness - Numbers in 

temporary accommodation 34

Total residents currently with arrears 

(CT and rent combined) Not including 

historic debt

n/a

Number of customers in arrears and in 

receipt of UC n/a

PP3 - Independent Lives - focussing on our priority neighbourhoods, support people to overcome disadvantage and live well independently

Homelessness - % applications where 

homelessness was prevented 80
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%

days

number

Benefits - % claims processed within 5 

working days of all information 

received

97

Number of days taken for payment to 

be made after initial application for HB 19.12

Number of individuals where 

independence scores have increased 

(80% of 50 individuals per annum)

n/a

82
84
86
88
90
92
94
96
98

100
102

% claims

target

tolerance

0

5

10

15

20

25

number
(days)
target

tolerance


